Delivering Innovative Pinch Valves &
Fluid Control Components
Pinch Valves
Catalog
4
Acro Pneumatic Pinch Valves
• Compact, lightweight design
• Easy cleaning eliminates media contamination

PINCH PADTUBE SLOT QTY
CYLINDER STROKE
How to Order
Acro Part # Key: For Reference Purposes
Pneumatic Controller
(Shelving)
Part Number
List
Price
Pneumatic Controller - Standard
(Non-Shelving)
Part Number
List
Price
3-way 24 VDC Controller K1003-24 $50.00 3-way 12 VDC Controller K1003-12 $50.00
3-way 110/120 VAC Controller K1003-110 50.00 3-way 220 VAC Controller K1003-230 50.00
4-way 24 VDC Controller K1004-24 50.00 4-way 12 VDC Controller K1004-12 50.00
4-way 120 VAC Controller K1004-110 50.00 4-way 220 VAC Controller K1004-230 50.00
Controller Kit Parts -- Selected Controller, Push-In Fittings; 2 pcs. 10-31 to 1/4" Tube O.D., 4 pcs. 1/8 NPT to 1/4" Tube O.D., 2 pcs. 1/4" O.D.
Tubing 18" Length, 1 pc. Brass Fitting 1/8 NPT
Accessories
603CS-SDBN5-045-0375